
COMPANY NAME E-MAIL CELL # PHONE #

3 Rivers Drilling & Blasting Ken McCoy ken@3riversdrillingandblasting.com (435) 592-5138

ACAD Kevin LeBaron kevin.acad@gmail.com (435) 467-4076 (435) 673-8045

B4 Enterprises Jake Jessop jake@b4concrete.com (435) 525-1462 (435) 656-9527

B. Hansen Construction Larry Heywood skylerhansen77@gmail.com (435) 201-4301

Diggin Riggin, Inc Ted Jessop matt@digginriggininc.com (702) 280-9640

Feller Enterprises, LLC Allen Feller / Tyson Feller afeller54@gmail.com (435) 619-4030 (435) 619-4031

Meadow Valley Contractors Cameron Young cyoung@accbuilt.com (435) 272-7705 (435) 251-8320

Mel Clark, Inc Robb Bulloch robbbulloch@gmail.com (435) 559-1015 (435) 865-1936

Pallesen Construction Tari Pallesen pall@union-tel.com (307) 389-1624 (307) 874-6110

Perco Rock Gerald Barlow gerald@percorock.com (435) 616-2584 (435) 676-2136

Progressive Contracting, Inc John Wilson johnwilson@progressivecontracting.com (435) 680-6101 (435) 628-6662

Redoubt Dave Meyer dmeyer@sterlingenergyllc.com (801) 358-0472

SW Iron, LLC Tracy Davis tracy@swironllc.com (702) 683-6454

Terry Brotherson Excavating Terry Brotherson trbexc@cut.net (435) 469-1248 (435) 462-3954
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